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	R28
	R28-1
	R28-2

	S1
	S1-1
	S1-2

	S2
	S2-1
	S2-2

	S3
	S3-1
	S3-2

	U1
	U1-1
	U1-2
	U1-3
	U1-4
	U1-5

	U2
	U2-1
	U2-2
	U2-3

	u3
	u3-1
	u3-2
	u3-3
	u3-4
	u3-5
	u3-6
	u3-7
	u3-8
	u3-9
	u3-10
	u3-11
	u3-12
	u3-13
	u3-14
	u3-15
	u3-16
	u3-17
	u3-18
	u3-19
	u3-20
	u3-21
	u3-22
	u3-23
	u3-24
	u3-25
	u3-26
	u3-27
	u3-28
	u3-29
	u3-30
	u3-31
	u3-32
	u3-33
	u3-34
	u3-35
	u3-36
	u3-37
	u3-38
	u3-39
	u3-40
	u3-41
	u3-42
	u3-43
	u3-44
	u3-45
	u3-46
	u3-47
	u3-48
	u3-49

	U4
	U4-1
	U4-2
	U4-3
	U4-4
	U4-5
	U4-6
	U4-7
	U4-8
	U4-9
	U4-10
	U4-11
	U4-12
	U4-13
	U4-14
	U4-15
	U4-16
	U4-17
	U4-18
	U4-19
	U4-20
	U4-21
	U4-22
	U4-23
	U4-24
	U4-25
	U4-26
	U4-27
	U4-28
	U4-29
	U4-30
	U4-31
	U4-32
	U4-33
	U4-34
	U4-35
	U4-36
	U4-37
	U4-38
	U4-39
	U4-40
	U4-41
	U4-42
	U4-43
	U4-44
	U4-45
	U4-46
	U4-47
	U4-48

	Y1
	Y1-1
	Y1-2


	Nets
	+3.3V
	Pins
	C7-1
	C8-2
	J1-5
	L2-2
	L3-2
	R7-1
	R9-1
	R12-2
	R16-1
	R22-2
	R24-1
	R25-1
	R26-1
	R27-1
	R28-1
	U2-2
	u3-48

	NetLabels
	+3.3V
	+3.3V


	+5V
	Pins
	C1-2
	C5-1
	C6-1
	D2-2
	L1-2
	R2-2
	U2-3


	ADCINA2
	Pins
	U4-9

	NetLabels
	ADCINA2


	ADCINA4
	Pins
	U4-5

	NetLabels
	ADCINA4


	ADCINA6
	Pins
	U4-4

	NetLabels
	ADCINA6


	ASENCE
	Pins
	C25-2
	R13-2
	R20-1
	U4-6

	NetLabels
	ASENCE
	ASENCE


	B
	Pins
	P2-2
	Q1-3
	Q3-2
	R14-1
	u3-30

	NetLabels
	B
	B
	B
	B
	B


	BSENCE
	Pins
	C26-2
	R14-2
	R19-1
	U4-7

	NetLabels
	BSENCE
	BSENCE


	C
	Pins
	P2-3
	Q5-3
	Q6-2
	R15-1
	u3-27

	NetLabels
	C
	C
	C
	C
	C


	CSENCE
	Pins
	C27-2
	R15-2
	R18-1
	U4-8

	NetLabels
	CSENCE
	CSENCE


	CU_A
	Pins
	R11-1
	U4-13

	NetLabels
	CU_A
	CU_A


	CU_B
	Pins
	R17-1
	U4-15

	NetLabels
	CU_B
	CU_B


	CU_C
	Pins
	R21-1
	U4-18

	NetLabels
	CU_C
	CU_C


	EMU0
	Pins
	J1-13
	R27-2

	NetLabels
	EMU0


	EMU1
	Pins
	J1-14
	R28-2

	NetLabels
	EMU1


	EN_GATE
	Pins
	u3-1
	U4-41

	NetLabels
	EN_GATE
	EN_GATE


	GH_A
	Pins
	Q2-1
	u3-36

	NetLabels
	GH_A
	GH_A


	GH_B
	Pins
	Q1-1
	u3-29

	NetLabels
	GH_B
	GH_B


	GH_C
	Pins
	Q5-1
	u3-28

	NetLabels
	GH_C
	GH_C


	GL_A
	Pins
	Q4-1
	u3-33

	NetLabels
	GL_A
	GL_A


	GL_B
	Pins
	Q3-1
	u3-32

	NetLabels
	GL_B
	GL_B


	GL_C
	Pins
	Q6-1
	u3-25

	NetLabels
	GL_C
	GL_C


	GND
	Pins
	C2-2
	C3-2
	C4-2
	C5-2
	C6-2
	C7-2
	C8-1
	C12-2
	C13-2
	C14-1
	C15-2
	C16-2
	C17-2
	C18-2
	C19-2
	C20-2
	C21-1
	C22-2
	C23-2
	C24-1
	C25-1
	C26-1
	C27-1
	C28-2
	C29-1
	C30-1
	C31-2
	C32-1
	C33-1
	C34-2
	C35-2
	D2-1
	D3-1
	D5-2
	J1-4
	J1-8
	J1-10
	J1-12
	P1-2
	R1-1
	R3-1
	R4-1
	R8-2
	R10-1
	R18-2
	R19-2
	R20-2
	R23-2
	S1-1
	S2-1
	S3-1
	U1-3
	U1-5
	U2-1
	u3-14
	u3-20
	u3-22
	u3-24
	u3-45
	u3-49
	U4-12
	U4-33
	U4-34
	U4-44

	NetLabels
	GND
	GND
	GND
	GND
	GND
	GND
	GND
	GND
	GND
	GND
	GND
	GND
	GND


	GPIO12
	Pins
	U4-47

	NetLabels
	GPIO12


	GPIO029
	Pins
	U4-1

	NetLabels
	GPIO029


	INH_A
	Pins
	u3-2
	U4-29

	NetLabels
	INH_A
	INH_A


	INH_B
	Pins
	u3-4
	U4-37

	NetLabels
	INH_B
	INH_B


	INH_C
	Pins
	u3-6
	U4-39

	NetLabels
	INH_C
	INH_C


	INL_A
	Pins
	u3-3
	U4-28

	NetLabels
	INL_A
	INL_A


	INL_B
	Pins
	u3-5
	U4-38

	NetLabels
	INL_B
	INL_B


	INL_C
	Pins
	u3-7
	U4-40

	NetLabels
	INL_C
	INL_C


	ISEN_A
	Pins
	C22-1
	R11-2
	u3-16

	NetLabels
	ISEN_A
	ISEN_A


	ISEN_B
	Pins
	C28-1
	R17-2
	u3-17

	NetLabels
	ISEN_B
	ISEN_B


	ISEN_C
	Pins
	C34-1
	R21-2
	u3-18

	NetLabels
	ISEN_C
	ISEN_C


	NetC1_1
	Pins
	C1-1
	R1-2
	R2-1
	U1-4


	NetC9_2
	Pins
	C9-2
	u3-38


	NetC10_1
	Pins
	C10-1
	u3-42


	NetC10_2
	Pins
	C10-2
	u3-43


	NetC11_1
	Pins
	C11-1
	u3-39


	NetC11_2
	Pins
	C11-2
	u3-40


	NetC13_1
	Pins
	C13-1
	u3-37


	NetC14_2
	Pins
	C14-2
	u3-46


	NetC21_2
	Pins
	C21-2
	U4-43


	NetC23_1
	Pins
	C23-1
	u3-15


	NetC31_1
	Pins
	C31-1
	L2-1
	U4-35


	NetC32_2
	Pins
	C32-2
	U4-32


	NetC35_1
	Pins
	C35-1
	L3-1
	U4-11


	NetD3_2
	Pins
	D3-2
	L1-1
	U1-2


	NetD4_1
	Pins
	D4-1
	R7-2


	NetD5_1
	Pins
	D5-1
	R22-1


	NetJ1_6
	Pins
	J1-6


	NetR5_2
	Pins
	R5-2
	u3-44


	NetU4_14
	Pins
	U4-14


	NetU4_16
	Pins
	U4-16


	NetU4_30
	Pins
	U4-30


	NFAULT
	Pins
	D4-2
	R9-2
	u3-8
	U4-48

	NetLabels
	NFAULT
	NFAULT
	NFAULT


	PVDD
	Pins
	C2-1
	C3-1
	C9-1
	C12-1
	C15-1
	C16-1
	C18-1
	D1-1
	P1-1
	Q1-2
	Q2-2
	Q5-2
	R5-1
	R6-1
	u3-41

	NetLabels
	PVDD
	PVDD
	PVDD


	SCLK
	Pins
	u3-12
	U4-24

	NetLabels
	SCLK
	SCLK


	SCS
	Pins
	u3-9
	U4-25

	NetLabels
	SCS
	SCS


	SDI
	Pins
	u3-10
	U4-27

	NetLabels
	SDI
	SDI


	SDO
	Pins
	u3-11
	U4-26

	NetLabels
	SDO
	SDO


	A
	Pins
	P2-1
	Q2-3
	Q4-2
	R13-1
	u3-35

	NetLabels
	A
	A
	A
	A
	A


	SL_A
	Pins
	C33-2
	Q4-3
	R4-2
	u3-23
	u3-34

	NetLabels
	SL_A
	SL_A
	SL_A
	SL_A
	SL_A


	SL_B
	Pins
	C29-2
	Q3-3
	R3-2
	u3-21
	u3-31

	NetLabels
	SL_B
	SL_B
	SL_B
	SL_B
	SL_B


	SL_C
	Pins
	C24-2
	Q6-3
	R10-2
	u3-19
	u3-26

	NetLabels
	SL_C
	SL_C
	SL_C
	SL_C
	SL_C


	SPEDREF
	Pins
	U4-17

	NetLabels
	SPEDREF


	SW1
	Pins
	R24-2
	S1-2
	U4-19

	NetLabels
	SW1
	SW1


	SW2
	Pins
	R25-2
	S2-2
	U4-31

	NetLabels
	SW2
	SW2


	SW3
	Pins
	R26-2
	S3-2
	U4-36

	NetLabels
	SW3
	SW3


	TCK
	Pins
	J1-9
	J1-11
	U4-23

	NetLabels
	TCK
	TCK


	TDI
	Pins
	J1-3
	U4-20

	NetLabels
	TDI
	TDI


	TDO
	Pins
	J1-7
	U4-22

	NetLabels
	TDO
	TDO


	TMS
	Pins
	J1-1
	U4-21

	NetLabels
	TMS
	TMS


	TRST
	Pins
	J1-2
	R23-1
	U4-2

	NetLabels
	TRST
	TRST


	VBUSAD
	Pins
	C17-1
	R6-2
	R8-1
	U4-10

	NetLabels
	VBUSAD
	VBUSAD


	VIN
	Pins
	C4-1
	D1-2
	U1-1

	NetLabels
	VIN


	WAKE
	Pins
	u3-47
	U4-42

	NetLabels
	WAKE
	WAKE


	X1
	Pins
	C20-1
	U4-45
	Y1-2

	NetLabels
	X1
	X1


	X2
	Pins
	C19-1
	U4-46
	Y1-1

	NetLabels
	X2
	X2


	XRS
	Pins
	C30-2
	R12-1
	R16-2
	u3-13
	U4-3

	NetLabels
	XRS
	XRS






